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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Lap Speed

1 67 Paul Metcalfe Honda RS 250 Colby 500 53.544 7 81.21

2 84 James Seath Kawasaki ZXR 400 Ovenden Earthmoving 500 54.519 +0.975 13 79.76

3 13 Douglas Edmondson Yamaha TZR 250 Stan Stephens 500 55.075 +1.531 10 78.96

4 3 Lewis Jones Kawaski Ninja 400 Cuckney 500 55.236 +1.692 12 78.73

5 46 Anthony Van Looy Kawasaki ZXR 400SP AVL Motorsport 500 55.246 +1.702 13 78.71

6 127 Calum Beech Honda Std NSF 250R UPVC Outlet 500 56.209 +2.665 12 77.36

7 168 Katie Hand Yamaha R3 Caistor 500 56.538 +2.994 13 76.91

8 136 Richard Hewitt Suzuki GSXR 400 Mirror Image Body Repairs 500 56.619 +3.075 10 76.80

9 2 Chris Norris Ducati 620 SS Stockport A 56.622 +3.078 13 76.80

10 69 Andy Blomfield Ducati Monster 620 BB Racing A 56.744 +3.200 11 76.63

11 77 Andrew Glasgow Yamaha TZ 250 Hiab service (hw) ltd 500 56.892 +3.348 7 76.43

12 34 Lissy Whitmore Yamaha YZF R3 Bourne 500 57.190 +3.646 12 76.04

13 12 Dan James Ducati Monster 620 Notohashi Racing - Jim Rodger A 57.256 +3.712 11 75.95

14 50 Scott Wilson Ducati Monster 620 Who's coat's that jacket then? A 57.550 +4.006 13 75.56

15 68 Paul Payne Ducati 620 SS Moto Rapido Ducati A 58.024 +4.480 12 74.94

16 59 Gareth Roberts Ducati 620 SS IMS Ltd A 58.469 +4.925 12 74.37

17 28 Andy Hind Ducati Desmo Due 620 Chelmsford A 58.697 +5.153 12 74.08

18 88 Kevin Ellis Ducati Monster 620 Skidlids UK A 58.810 +5.266 11 73.94

19 24 Barry Price Honda CB 500 Multi-Tech Coachworks 500 58.889 +5.345 10 73.84

20 18 Mike Condliffe Ducati Desmo Due 620 Fasta Pasta Racing A 59.084 +5.540 12 73.60

21 62 Jason Dixon Ducati 620 SS HPC Homes LTD A 59.154 +5.610 10 73.51

22 11 Steven Colville RGZ 392 Llanelli 500 59.404 +5.860 12 73.20

23 103 David Richardson Kawasaki ZXR 400 Wedmore 500 59.925 +6.381 12 72.57

24 27 Brian Tipple Ducati Desmo Due 600 Newbury B 1:00.184 +6.640 9 72.25

25 72 Andrew Howes Ducati 620 SS Ditchling A 1:00.220 +6.676 12 72.21

26 75 Aaron Lilly Honda CB 500 AL Graphics 500 1:00.329 +6.785 12 72.08

27 9 Floyd Moody Ducati 600 SS London B 1:00.590 +7.046 9 71.77

28 5 Steven Moses Ducati Monster 620 My pension A 1:00.710 +7.166 12 71.63

29 55 James Robinson Ducati Desmo Due 600 Bay Studio Signs B 1:01.075 +7.531 9 71.20

30 43 Lee Brackenbury Ducati 600 SS Lee Ash Vehicle Repairs B 1:01.248 +7.704 12 71.00

31 10 Simon Cox Ducati 620 SS Louigi moto / Blasting diepast A 1:01.514 +7.970 9 70.69

32 21 Andy Taylor Ducati 620 SS RealRoads.co.uk A 1:01.567 +8.023 12 70.63

33 200 Callum Emms Ducati Desmo Due 620 Emms Racing A 1:01.708 +8.164 12 70.47

34 121 Robert Booth Ducati Desmo Due 620 None A 1:02.227 +8.683 11 69.88

35 20 Mykal Trim Ducati Desmo Due 600 Anglia Heating Training Ltd B 1:03.073 +9.529 7 68.94

36 89 Michael Smith Ducati 600 SS Braintree B 1:03.078 +9.534 11 68.94

37 109 Chris Cayford Honda CB 500 Multi-Tech Automotive 500 1:03.928 +10.384 2 68.02

38 61 Peter Cooper Ducati 600 SS Marlow B 1:04.053 +10.509 11 67.89

39 23 Giles Newport Ducati Desmo Due 600 Preston B 1:04.260 +10.716 11 67.67

40 6 Martin Tomkins Ducati 600 SS Epping B 1:04.911 +11.367 9 66.99

41 48 Allan Brookbanks Honda CB 500 Newcastle 500 1:07.529 +13.985 2 64.39

42 57 Sean Coyle Ducati Desmo Due 600 Brighton B 1:09.606 +16.062 11 62.47

NOTE THE FOLLOWING RIDERS ARE RESERVES:

No 136 - Richard Hewitt - 1st reserve

No 168 - Katie Hand - 2nd reserve

No 126 - Calum Beech - 3rd Reserve

No 46 - Anthony Van Looy - 4th reserve
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Lap Time

  Aaron Lilly  

START

1

2 1:08.698

3 1:02.458

4 1:00.329

5 1:03.955

6 1:01.309

7 1:01.254

8 1:01.326

9 1:03.170

10 1:02.206

11 1:02.446

12 1:01.243

  Allan Brookbanks  

START

1

2 1:07.529

  Andrew Glasgow  

START

1

2 59.024

3 58.310

4 57.203

5 58.177

6 56.892

7 58.073

  Andrew Howes  

START

1

2 1:06.365

3 1:02.259

4 1:01.403

5 1:06.433

6 1:01.122

7 1:01.314

8 1:01.263

Lap Time

9 1:01.330

10 1:01.707

11 1:00.443

12 1:00.220

  Andy Blomfield  

START

1

2 1:02.684

3 59.900

4 58.281

5 59.369

6 56.744

7 57.658

8 57.275

9 57.396

10 57.553

11 57.120

  Andy Hind  

START

1

2 1:01.749

3 1:00.092

4 1:00.504

5 58.697

6 59.050

7 59.203

8 58.795

9 1:01.069

10 59.410

11 1:00.116

12 58.810

  Andy Taylor  

START

1

2 1:11.028

3 1:04.399

4 1:03.430

5 1:02.233

Lap Time

6 1:01.882

7 1:01.686

8 1:02.343

9 1:03.021

10 1:01.711

11 1:01.567

12 1:01.673

  Anthony Van Looy  

START

1

2 58.187

3 58.497

4 56.247

5 56.570

6 56.701

7 55.246

8 56.008

9 56.025

10 56.908

11 55.271

12 56.716

13 55.837

  Barry Price  

START

1

2 1:00.151

3 59.417

4 59.282

5 58.889

6 59.681

7 59.465

8 59.726

9 1:00.274

10 59.885

  Brian Tipple  

START

1

2 1:02.873
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Lap Time

3 1:02.017

4 1:00.184

5 1:00.483

6 1:01.703

7 1:00.946

8 1:01.443

9 1:05.574

  Callum Emms  

START

1

2 1:07.015

3 1:03.489

4 1:02.593

5 1:03.604

6 1:01.840

7 1:01.722

8 1:01.708

9 1:01.727

10 1:02.080

11 1:02.016

12 1:02.374

  Calum Beech  

START

1

2 58.445

3 57.210

4 57.532

5 57.388

6 56.352

7 57.749

8 57.514

9 56.209

10 56.661

11 58.407

12 57.691

  Chris Cayford  

START

1

2 1:03.928

  Chris Norris  

START

1

2 1:00.151

3 59.348

4 58.129

5 57.296

6 57.315

Lap Time

7 56.929

8 57.352

9 56.622

10 57.889

11 56.815

12 1:00.366

13 58.996

  Dan James  

START

1

2 1:01.162

3 59.002

4 58.044

5 58.025

6 58.209

7 57.390

8 57.502

9 59.030

10 57.256

11 58.463

  David Richardson  

START

1

2 1:07.732

3 1:02.503

4 1:00.903

5 1:02.184

6 1:01.762

7 1:02.759

8 59.925

9 1:03.930

10 1:01.369

11 1:03.109

12 1:00.292

  Douglas Edmondson  

START

1

2 57.002

3 56.314

4 55.337

5 55.941

6 55.300

7 55.075

8 57.263

9 56.729

10 57.296

  Floyd Moody  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:02.832

3 1:01.971

4 1:01.338

5 1:00.590

6 1:00.914

7 1:01.002

8 1:01.762

9 1:02.502

  Gareth Roberts  

START

1

2 1:01.943

3 1:00.494

4 59.888

5 58.844

6 58.469

7 58.893

8 58.631

9 58.966

10 59.969

11 59.135

12 59.692

  Giles Newport  

START

1

2 1:09.179

3 1:06.607

4 1:04.888

5 1:04.999

6 1:04.733

7 1:04.260

8 1:05.402

9 1:05.871

10 1:05.096

11 1:05.515

  James Robinson  

START

1

2 1:03.321

3 1:01.927

4 1:01.075

5 1:01.816

6 1:01.323

7 1:01.540

8 1:01.307

9 1:05.029
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Lap Time

  James Seath  

START

1

2 1:00.354

3 58.507

4 56.508

5 56.426

6 56.364

7 54.519

8 56.619

9 56.015

10 57.045

11 56.182

12 1:01.000

13 1:00.112

  Jason Dixon  

START

1

2 1:04.107

3 1:00.789

4 59.737

5 1:01.284

6 1:00.007

7 1:00.020

8 59.154

9 1:01.943

10 1:00.002

  Katie Hand  

START

1

2 58.990

3 58.340

4 57.820

5 57.324

6 56.538

7 57.190

8 57.621

9 57.809

10 1:00.883

11 59.309

12 57.741

13 58.778

  Kevin Ellis  

START

1

2 1:02.340

3 59.610

4 59.199

5 58.810

Lap Time

6 59.175

7 59.244

8 59.121

9 1:00.660

10 1:00.065

11 59.115

  Lee Brackenbury  

START

1

2 1:06.742

3 1:02.511

4 1:02.109

5 1:01.248

6 1:02.551

7 1:01.481

8 1:01.961

9 1:03.041

10 1:03.815

11 1:03.681

12 1:04.874

  Lewis Jones  

START

1

2 59.337

3 56.012

4 55.310

5 56.246

6 55.236

7 55.477

8 2:16.494

9 55.315

10 57.021

11 56.287

12 56.216

  Lissy Whitmore  

START

1

2 59.450

3 1:00.113

4 58.761

5 57.765

6 57.861

7 57.449

8 57.190

9 59.345

10 59.687

11 58.068

12 58.154

Lap Time

  Martin Tomkins  

START

1

2 1:10.058

3 1:06.481

4 1:05.111

5 1:05.889

6 1:04.911

7 1:05.860

8 1:09.254

9 1:06.564

  Michael Smith  

START

1

2 1:07.072

3 1:05.968

4 1:03.476

5 1:04.216

6 1:03.078

7 1:03.579

8 1:07.022

9 1:06.317

10 1:05.248

11 1:05.268

  Mike Condliffe  

START

1

2 1:03.169

3 1:01.945

4 1:00.365

5 1:00.056

6 59.549

7 59.476

8 59.084

9 1:00.239

10 59.136

11 59.280

12 59.451

  Mykal Trim  

START

1

2 1:05.246

3 1:03.484

4 1:03.181

5 1:03.073

6 1:03.156

7 1:03.714
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Lap Time

  Paul Metcalfe  

START

1

2 55.741

3 56.542

4 54.156

5 53.544

6 54.741

7 53.898

  Paul Payne  

START

1

2 1:02.256

3 59.640

4 59.281

5 58.113

6 58.603

7 58.105

8 58.084

9 1:00.718

10 58.548

11 1:00.947

12 58.024

  Peter Cooper  

START

1

2 1:10.420

3 1:05.363

4 1:04.509

5 1:04.702

6 1:04.667

7 1:05.367

8 1:04.647

9 1:05.352

10 1:05.552

11 1:04.053

  Richard Hewitt  

START

1

2 57.192

3 56.861

4 56.619

5 57.239

6 57.572

7 57.082

8 58.754

9 59.298

10 58.278

Lap Time

  Robert Booth  

START

1

2 1:02.876

3 1:03.042

4 1:02.474

5 1:02.282

6 1:03.436

7 1:02.227

8 1:03.402

9 1:04.319

10 1:05.813

11 1:02.852

  Scott Wilson  

START

1

2 1:01.240

3 58.803

4 57.909

5 57.748

6 58.663

7 57.550

8 57.646

9 58.554

10 57.778

11 58.798

12 57.919

13 1:00.572

  Sean Coyle  

START

1

2 1:13.749

3 1:10.856

4 1:09.726

5 1:09.606

6 1:09.764

7 1:10.477

8 1:11.916

9 1:11.979

10 1:10.785

11 1:10.038

  Simon Cox  

START

1

2 1:03.940

3 1:02.374

4 1:01.514

5 1:01.537

6 1:01.956

Lap Time

7 1:01.831

8 1:01.818

9 1:02.521

  Steven Colville  

START

1

2 1:02.656

3 1:00.561

4 1:00.064

5 59.610

6 59.404

7 59.745

8 1:00.455

9 1:00.687

10 1:00.201

11 1:01.139

12 59.699

  Steven Moses  

START

1

2 1:04.924

3 1:02.491

4 1:02.193

5 1:01.846

6 1:01.221

7 1:00.973

8 1:00.710

9 1:01.871

10 1:04.240

11 1:00.867

12 1:01.150
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 6767 Paul Metcalfe 8484 James Seath 1313 Douglas Edmondson

 - 2 - 33 Lewis Jones 22 Chris Norris 6969 Andy Blomfield

 - 3 - 7777 Andrew Glasgow 3434 Lissy Whitmore 1212 Dan James

 - 4 - 5050 Scott Wilson 6868 Paul Payne 5959 Gareth Roberts

 - 5 - 2828 Andy Hind 8888 Kevin Ellis 2424 Barry Price

 - 6 - 1818 Mike Condliffe 6262 Jason Dixon 1111 Steven Colville

 - 7 - 103103 David Richardson 2727 Brian Tipple 7272 Andrew Howes

 - 8 - 7575 Aaron Lilly 99 Floyd Moody 55 Steven Moses

 - 9 - 5555 James Robinson 4343 Lee Brackenbury 1010 Simon Cox

 - 10 - 2121 Andy Taylor 200200 Callum Emms 121121 Robert Booth

 - 11 - 2020 Mykal Trim 8989 Michael Smith 109109 Chris Cayford

 - 12 - 6161 Peter Cooper 2323 Giles Newport 66 Martin Tomkins

 - 13 - 4848 Allan Brookbanks 5757 Sean Coyle
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  A  

1 69 Andy Blomfield Ducati Monster 620 BB Racing A 12 11:25.563 77.75 55.929 76.12

2 2 Chris Norris Ducati 620 SS Stockport A 12 11:28.294 +2.731 77.50 56.113 75.81

3 12 Dan James Ducati Monster 620 Notohashi Racing - Jim Rodger A 12 11:34.516 +8.953 77.09 56.406 75.13

4 50 Scott Wilson Ducati Monster 620 Who's coat's that jacket then? A 12 11:34.864 +9.301 76.97 56.497 75.10

5 68 Paul Payne Ducati 620 SS Moto Rapido Ducati A 12 11:38.840 +13.277 76.52 56.828 74.67

6 59 Gareth Roberts Ducati 620 SS IMS Ltd A 12 11:49.312 +23.749 74.98 57.994 73.57

7 18 Mike Condliffe Ducati Desmo Due 620 Fasta Pasta Racing A 12 11:59.189 +33.626 74.89 58.066 72.56

8 28 Andy Hind Ducati Desmo Due 620 Chelmsford A 12 12:00.182 +34.619 74.82 58.121 72.46

9 62 Jason Dixon Ducati 620 SS HPC Homes LTD A 12 12:00.763 +35.200 74.17 58.625 72.40

10 88 Kevin Ellis Ducati Monster 620 Skidlids UK A 12 12:03.579 +38.016 74.34 58.491 72.12

11 72 Andrew Howes Ducati 620 SS Ditchling A 11 11:12.186 +1 Lap 73.19 59.412 71.16

12 5 Steven Moses Ducati Monster 620 My pension A 11 11:19.230 +1 Lap 72.58 59.912 70.42

13 10 Simon Cox Ducati 620 SS Louigi moto / Blasting diepast A 11 11:28.292 +1 Lap 71.63 1:00.704 69.50

14 21 Andy Taylor Ducati 620 SS RealRoads.co.uk A 11 11:31.141 +1 Lap 71.70 1:00.645 69.21

15 121 Robert Booth Ducati Desmo Due 620 None A 11 11:49.481 +1 Lap 69.43 1:02.630 67.42

16 200 Callum Emms Ducati Desmo Due 620 Emms Racing A 11 11:55.678 +1 Lap 68.83 1:03.178 66.84

 Best lap: 69  Andy Blomfield  - 55.929

  B  

1 27 Brian Tipple Ducati Desmo Due 600 Newbury B 11 11:23.581 72.24 1:00.199 69.97

2 9 Floyd Moody Ducati 600 SS London B 11 11:24.705 +1.124 72.45 1:00.020 69.86

3 55 James Robinson Ducati Desmo Due 600 Bay Studio Signs B 11 11:24.934 +1.353 72.15 1:00.270 69.84

4 43 Lee Brackenbury Ducati 600 SS Lee Ash Vehicle Repairs B 11 11:25.270 +1.689 71.89 1:00.486 69.80

5 89 Michael Smith Ducati 600 SS Braintree B 11 12:05.773 +42.192 69.02 1:03.000 65.91

6 23 Giles Newport Ducati Desmo Due 600 Preston B 11 12:07.453 +43.872 68.44 1:03.540 65.75

7 6 Martin Tomkins Ducati 600 SS Epping B 11 12:09.225 +45.644 68.57 1:03.413 65.59

8 61 Peter Cooper Ducati 600 SS Marlow B 11 12:12.290 +48.709 67.56 1:04.362 65.32

9 20 Mykal Trim Ducati Desmo Due 600 Anglia Heating Training Ltd B 10 11:09.713 +1 Lap 67.50 1:04.419 64.93

10 57 Sean Coyle Ducati Desmo Due 600 Brighton B 10 11:59.099 +1 Lap 61.99 1:10.144 60.47

 Best lap: 9  Floyd Moody  - 1:00.020

  500  

1 67 Paul Metcalfe Honda RS 250 Colby 500 12 11:07.805 80.24 54.195 78.14

2 3 Lewis Jones Kawaski Ninja 400 Cuckney 500 12 11:08.765 +0.960 80.16 54.250 78.03

3 84 James Seath Kawasaki ZXR 400 Ovenden Earthmoving 500 12 11:09.233 +1.428 79.99 54.363 77.97

4 77 Andrew Glasgow Yamaha TZ 250 Hiab service (hw) ltd 500 12 11:34.625 +26.820 77.66 55.997 75.12

5 34 Lissy Whitmore Yamaha YZF R3 Bourne 500 12 11:39.369 +31.564 76.45 56.878 74.61

6 136 Richard Hewitt Suzuki GSXR 400 Mirror Image Body Repairs 500 12 11:52.308 +44.503 75.46 57.629 73.26

7 11 Steven Colville RGZ 392 Llanelli 500 12 11:59.096 +51.291 74.39 58.459 72.57

8 24 Barry Price Honda CB 500 Multi-Tech Coachworks 500 12 11:59.926 +52.121 74.33 58.505 72.48

9 103 David Richardson Kawasaki ZXR 400 Wedmore 500 12 12:01.615 +53.810 74.82 58.122 72.31

10 48 Allan Brookbanks Honda CB 500 Newcastle 500 11 11:17.044 +1 Lap 73.39 59.253 70.65

11 75 Aaron Lilly Honda CB 500 AL Graphics 500 11 11:20.959 +1 Lap 72.68 59.829 70.24

 Best lap: 67  Paul Metcalfe  - 54.195

DNFs

109 Chris Cayford Honda CB 500 Multi-Tech Automotive 500 +12 Laps

A - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 70.41 mph
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B - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 64.72 mph

500 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 72.28 mph

No 136 - Richard Hewitt - NO TRANSPONDER SGNAL
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Lap Time

  Aaron Lilly  

START

1

2 59.829

3 1:01.269

4 1:00.782

5 1:01.433

6 1:00.587

7 1:01.428

8 1:01.880

9 1:00.755

10 1:00.767

FINISH

11 1:01.204

  Allan Brookbanks  

START

1

2 1:01.064

3 1:00.455

4 1:00.572

5 59.965

6 59.738

7 1:00.819

8 1:01.320

9 59.900

10 59.253

FINISH

11 59.935

  Andrew Glasgow  

START

1

2 57.700

3 56.741

4 56.647

5 56.483

6 58.168

7 56.591

Lap Time

8 57.957

9 56.435

10 55.997

11 56.153

FINISH

12 56.262

  Andrew Howes  

START

1

2 1:00.565

3 1:00.793

4 59.412

5 1:00.326

6 59.527

7 59.719

8 59.715

9 59.514

10 59.486

FINISH

11 59.906

  Andy Blomfield  

START

1

2 56.914

3 56.365

4 56.505

5 56.512

6 55.960

7 57.355

8 55.929

9 56.411

10 56.692

11 56.615

FINISH

12 56.117

  Andy Hind  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:01.136

3 59.173

4 59.329

5 59.533

6 59.010

7 59.344

8 58.766

9 58.121

10 59.292

11 59.248

FINISH

12 58.455

  Andy Taylor  

START

1

2 1:03.524

3 1:02.401

4 1:01.584

5 1:01.594

6 1:01.271

7 1:00.954

8 1:01.036

9 1:01.590

10 1:00.645

FINISH

11 1:00.648

  Barry Price  

START

1

2 59.816

3 59.723

4 59.417

5 59.475

6 58.962

7 58.748

8 58.639

9 59.044
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Lap Time

10 59.652

11 59.998

FINISH

12 58.505

  Brian Tipple  

START

1

2 1:01.565

3 1:01.439

4 1:01.164

5 1:02.551

6 1:01.448

7 1:00.969

8 1:00.967

9 1:00.521

10 1:00.893

FINISH

11 1:00.199

  Callum Emms  

START

1

2 1:04.264

3 1:03.178

4 1:03.659

5 1:03.911

6 1:03.937

7 1:04.001

8 1:03.796

9 1:04.044

10 1:04.125

FINISH

11 1:04.305

  Chris Cayford  

START

1

FINISH

  Chris Norris  

START

1

2 56.648

3 56.678

4 56.326

5 56.752

Lap Time

6 56.192

7 58.629

8 56.374

9 56.708

10 56.418

11 56.113

FINISH

12 56.768

  Dan James  

START

1

2 57.333

3 57.197

4 57.768

5 57.460

6 57.771

7 57.546

8 58.042

9 56.406

10 56.912

11 56.698

FINISH

12 56.428

  David Richardson  

START

1

2 1:00.335

3 59.815

4 59.830

5 59.329

6 59.266

7 58.792

8 58.164

9 58.291

10 59.933

11 58.586

FINISH

12 58.122

  Floyd Moody  

START

1

2 1:01.069

3 1:01.799

4 1:01.745

5 1:01.634

6 1:01.569

7 1:01.837

Lap Time

8 1:01.444

9 1:00.554

10 1:00.386

FINISH

11 1:00.020

  Gareth Roberts  

START

1

2 58.265

3 58.382

4 58.817

5 58.352

6 58.783

7 58.516

8 58.038

9 58.581

10 57.994

11 58.082

FINISH

12 58.240

  Giles Newport  

START

1

2 1:06.155

3 1:05.402

4 1:05.340

5 1:06.054

6 1:04.664

7 1:04.351

8 1:04.470

9 1:04.326

10 1:04.425

FINISH

11 1:03.540

  James Robinson  

START

1

2 1:01.686

3 1:01.325

4 1:01.239

5 1:01.166

6 1:01.264

7 1:00.888

8 1:02.613

9 1:00.505

10 1:00.340

FINISH



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

BRANDS HATCH

DESMO DUE & OPEN 500

RACE 6

LAP TIMES

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

17/04/2021 - 18/04/2021  /  BRANDS HATCH 17/04/2021 - 16:08  /  Page 3/5

Lap Time

11 1:00.270

  James Seath  

START

1

2 55.840

3 55.548

4 55.417

5 56.099

6 55.903

7 54.582

8 54.370

9 55.021

10 55.010

11 55.372

FINISH

12 54.363

  Jason Dixon  

START

1

2 59.949

3 59.521

4 59.526

5 58.953

6 58.625

7 59.307

8 58.748

9 58.812

10 59.018

11 59.169

FINISH

12 59.251

  Kevin Ellis  

START

1

2 59.644

3 59.897

4 59.236

5 59.228

6 58.806

7 59.547

8 58.491

9 58.636

10 58.935

11 1:00.992

FINISH

12 59.763

Lap Time

  Lee Brackenbury  

START

1

2 1:02.018

3 1:01.090

4 1:01.381

5 1:00.661

6 1:00.660

7 1:00.719

8 1:01.504

9 1:00.486

10 1:00.691

FINISH

11 1:00.902

  Lewis Jones  

START

1

2 56.035

3 55.237

4 55.617

5 55.937

6 56.128

7 54.547

8 54.250

9 54.571

10 55.562

11 54.348

FINISH

12 54.259

  Lissy Whitmore  

START

1

2 57.300

3 57.093

4 57.835

5 57.417

6 57.779

7 57.533

8 59.531

9 57.167

10 57.234

11 58.085

FINISH

12 56.878

  Martin Tomkins  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:07.230

3 1:06.014

4 1:04.828

5 1:04.737

6 1:05.047

7 1:05.058

8 1:03.715

9 1:04.255

10 1:04.332

FINISH

11 1:03.413

  Michael Smith  

START

1

2 1:07.622

3 1:05.628

4 1:05.213

5 1:03.799

6 1:05.432

7 1:03.000

8 1:03.260

9 1:03.914

10 1:04.299

FINISH

11 1:03.813

  Mike Condliffe  

START

1

2 1:00.105

3 59.116

4 59.996

5 59.096

6 58.681

7 59.872

8 58.066

9 58.861

10 59.151

11 58.730

FINISH

12 58.635

  Mykal Trim  

START

1

2 1:07.282

3 1:06.444
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Lap Time

4 1:04.419

5 1:05.100

6 1:05.169

7 1:05.534

8 1:04.928

9 1:05.201

FINISH

10 1:04.636

  Paul Metcalfe  

START

1

2 54.939

3 55.216

4 55.496

5 55.656

6 56.604

7 54.670

8 54.905

9 54.964

10 54.589

11 54.195

FINISH

12 55.361

  Paul Payne  

START

1

2 57.898

3 57.347

4 57.144

5 57.088

6 57.745

7 57.459

8 58.774

9 56.828

10 58.114

11 57.455

FINISH

12 57.080

  Peter Cooper  

START

1

2 1:05.511

3 1:06.863

4 1:06.486

5 1:06.201

6 1:05.482

7 1:05.283

Lap Time

8 1:05.692

9 1:04.362

10 1:04.536

FINISH

11 1:04.782

  Richard Hewitt  

START

1

2 57.629

3 58.320

4 58.252

5 58.068

6 57.834

7 58.254

8 57.800

FINISH

9 58.514

  Robert Booth  

START

1

2 1:03.448

3 1:02.908

4 1:03.089

5 1:04.966

6 1:02.929

7 1:02.630

8 1:02.924

9 1:02.722

10 1:05.513

FINISH

11 1:02.803

  Scott Wilson  

START

1

2 57.247

3 57.034

4 57.519

5 57.490

6 57.827

7 57.427

8 57.358

9 56.851

10 57.231

11 56.633

FINISH

12 56.497

Lap Time

  Sean Coyle  

START

1

2 1:10.144

3 1:10.695

4 1:10.355

5 1:10.756

6 1:10.245

7 1:10.743

8 1:10.182

9 1:11.364

FINISH

10 1:11.239

  Simon Cox  

START

1

2 1:01.184

3 1:01.683

4 1:01.078

5 1:00.972

6 1:01.451

7 1:02.176

8 1:01.323

9 1:01.995

10 1:00.704

FINISH

11 1:00.856

  Steven Colville  

START

1

2 1:00.473

3 58.874

4 59.000

5 58.895

6 59.128

7 58.887

8 58.831

9 59.024

10 58.459

11 59.037

FINISH

12 58.892

  Steven Moses  

START

1
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Lap Time

2 1:01.038

3 1:00.447

4 1:00.855

5 1:00.516

6 1:00.271

7 1:00.137

8 1:00.901

9 1:00.806

10 1:00.096

FINISH

11 59.912
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 31. 32. 33. 34. 35. 36. 37. 38.

Start

Lap 1 67 84 3 69 2 12 34 50 68 59 24 28 18 77 11 62 88 75 103 27 9 72 55 48 5 10 43 121 21 200 61 23 89 6 20 57 109 136

Lap 2 67 84 3 69 2 12 34 50 68 59 77 24 18 62 28 88 11 75 103 27 9 72 48 5 55 10 43 121 21 200 61 23 89 6 20 57 136

Lap 3 67 84 3 69 2 12 34 50 68 59 77 24 18 11 28 62 88 103 75 72 27 9 48 5 55 10 43 21 121 200 61 23 89 6 20 57 136

Lap 4 67 84 3 69 2 12 50 34 68 77 59 24 11 18 28 62 88 103 75 72 27 48 5 9 55 10 43 21 121 200 23 61 89 6 20 57 136

Lap 5 67 84 3 69 2 12 50 34 68 77 59 24 11 18 62 28 88 103 72 75 48 5 27 9 55 10 43 21 121 200 23 89 61 6 20 57 136

Lap 6 67 84 3 69 2 12 50 34 68 77 59 24 18 11 62 28 88 103 72 75 48 5 27 55 9 43 10 21 121 200 23 89 61 6 20 57 136

Lap 7 67 84 3 69 2 12 50 34 68 77 59 24 11 18 62 28 88 103 72 75 48 5 27 55 43 9 10 21 121 200 89 23 61 6 20 57 136

Lap 8 67 84 3 69 2 50 12 68 77 34 59 24 11 18 62 28 88 103 72 48 75 5 27 43 9 55 10 21 121 200 89 23 6 61 20 57 136

Lap 9 67 84 3 69 2 12 50 68 77 34 59 24 18 11 28 62 88 103 72 48 75 5 27 43 9 55 10 21 121 200 89 23 6 61 20 57 136

Lap 10 67 84 3 69 2 12 50 77 68 34 59 11 24 18 62 28 88 103 72 48 5 75 27 43 55 9 10 21 121 200 89 23 6 61 20 57

Lap 11 67 3 84 69 2 12 77 50 68 34 59 11 18 24 62 28 103 88 72 48 5 75 27 9 55 43 10 21 121 200 89 23 6 61

Lap 12 67 3 84 69 2 12 77 50 68 34 59 11 18 24 28 62 103 88
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 6767 Paul Metcalfe 33 Lewis Jones 8484 James Seath

 - 2 - 6969 Andy Blomfield 22 Chris Norris 1212 Dan James

 - 3 - 7777 Andrew Glasgow 5050 Scott Wilson 6868 Paul Payne

 - 4 - 3434 Lissy Whitmore 5959 Gareth Roberts 136136 Richard Hewitt

 - 5 - 1111 Steven Colville 1818 Mike Condliffe 2424 Barry Price

 - 6 - 2828 Andy Hind 6262 Jason Dixon 103103 David Richardson

 - 7 - 8888 Kevin Ellis 7272 Andrew Howes 4848 Allan Brookbanks

 - 8 - 55 Steven Moses 7575 Aaron Lilly 2727 Brian Tipple

 - 9 - 99 Floyd Moody 5555 James Robinson 4343 Lee Brackenbury

 - 10 - 1010 Simon Cox 2121 Andy Taylor 121121 Robert Booth

 - 11 - 200200 Callum Emms 8989 Michael Smith 2323 Giles Newport

 - 12 - 66 Martin Tomkins 6161 Peter Cooper 2020 Mykal Trim

 - 13 - 5757 Sean Coyle 109109 Chris Cayford


